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  Cadettes  

1 301 Badoux Keren 2009 SG St-Maurice Bex 26:48.3

2 290 Emery Eryne 2009 ARTV Veyras 29:01.4 2:13.1

3 138 Chambovay Margot 2011 SG ST-Maurice Collonges 33:30.2 6:41.9

4 123 Brighton Emma 2012 VIS Le Châble 34:20.9 7:32.6

5 42 Monnet Charlotte 2013 Isérables 35:11.0 8:22.7

6 194 Hogg Sophie 2011 Les Granges 36:35.2 9:46.9

7 157 Décaillet Zélie 2009 Salvan 36:37.9 9:49.6

8 221 Monbaron Chloé 2010 Riod-Hérémence 40:29.7 13:41.4

9 235 Owen Gomez Ellie 2012 Verbier 46:33.3 19:45.0

  Cadets  

1 216 Métraux Natan 2008 Metraux running team Leysin 25:03.7

2 288 Maccagnan Antoine 2008 SC Bex Bex 25:25.7 22.0

3 236 Paccaud Jérémy 2010 Sion 25:56.6 52.9

4 139 Chambovay Thibaud 2009 SG ST-Maurice Collonges 26:14.2 1:10.5

5 156 Décaillet Nolan 2012 Académie Trail Running Valais Salvan 27:36.8 2:33.1

6 222 Monbaron Mathys 2010 Team Hérens Riod-Hérémence 34:16.3 9:12.6

7 229 Ngo Achille 2011 Salvan 34:24.3 9:20.6

8 6 Elsig Noé 2013 ZigTeam Martigny 35:13.1 10:09.4

9 37 Encarnaçao Noa 2012 Martigny 36:18.8 11:15.1

10 308 Paratte Hugo 2009 Courgenay 36:22.3 11:18.6

  Dames 2  

1 167 Ferreira Dulce 1974 Martigny 31:08.9

2 298 Ribeiro Cristina 1971 Chalais 31:33.0 24.1

3 192 Guntern Céline 1972 CA Vétroz Haute-Nendaz 33:25.3 2:16.4

4 155 Décaillet Mireille 1975 Salvan 36:04.5 4:55.6

5 135 Carron Bender Anne 1964 La Foulée Saillonintze Fully 36:50.5 5:41.6

6 119 Borgeaud Murielle 1973 Le Gang Champéry 37:37.1 6:28.2

7 187 Gomez Conchi 1970 Verbier 47:38.1 16:29.2

8 106 Bakker Anne 1963 Hérémence 51:03.1 19:54.2

9 321 Robichon Florence 1957 Lauzerte (F) 52:30.5 21:21.6

  Dames 1  

1 118 Bianco Christelle 1984 Mardi Transpi Conthey 29:16.9

2 225 Morand Emilie 1985 CA Vétroz Sion 30:55.1 1:38.2

3 129 Bruchez Perrine 1984 CA Vétroz Riddes 31:52.9 2:36.0

4 281 Tremblay Marianne 1977 Haute-Nendaz 32:21.0 3:04.1
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5 217 Métraux Valérie 1978 Metraux running team Leysin 32:55.3 3:38.4

6 124 Brighton Laetitia 1978 VIS Versegères 34:12.7 4:55.8

7 304 Frossard Mélanie 1980 Team La Trace Fully 34:32.5 5:15.6

8 171 Fournier Carole 1977 CA Vétroz Sion 35:02.2 5:45.3

9 220 Monbaron Audrey 1984 Riod-Hérémence 35:08.0 5:51.1

10 110 Beney Isabelle 1976 your2max / CA Vetroz Vétroz 35:41.8 6:24.9

11 162 Dubois Florence 1976 Pelissier sport Les marécottes 36:31.3 7:14.4

12 134 Carron Vanessa 1977 La Foulée Saillonintze/Team Pe Fully 38:51.6 9:34.7

13 174 Fournier Pélagie 1978 Haute-Nendaz 41:53.6 12:36.7

  Dames  

1 161 Dorsaz Claire 1989 Chamoson 27:32.9

2 183 Germanier Mathilde 1994 Conthey 27:38.6 5.7

3 184 Gillet Estelle 2000 Thollon-les-Mémises 27:50.5 17.6

4 218 Miere Melanie 1988 Fully 29:39.6 2:06.7

5 127 Bruchez Marisa 1991 CCRunning saxon Sembrancher 30:22.0 2:49.1

6 293 Frossard Valentine 1988 Vollèges 30:30.8 2:57.9

7 279 Tissières Tanja 1993 Verbier 30:49.8 3:16.9

8 300 Grand Hélène 2004 Baar 30:55.7 3:22.8

9 238 Paltenghi Nuria 1991 Inalpe Dynafit 2.0 Haute-Nendaz 33:25.3 5:52.4

10 131 Carron Estelle 2001 Pellissier sport Fully 33:37.0 6:04.1

11 202 Lcaunes Laura 1992 Martigny 34:16.1 6:43.2

12 257 Ribordy Mathilde 1996 Chemin-Dessus 35:36.7 8:03.8

13 252 Racine Caroline 1987 Les Paccots 35:56.0 8:23.1

14 296 Tremp Valérie 1988 Aproz 36:02.2 8:29.3

15 205 Lovey Emma 2003 Orsières 36:27.8 8:54.9

16 264 Rybska Magdalena 1993 Chemin Dessus 36:58.7 9:25.8

17 166 Farquet Marie 1995 Ski club Levron Vollèges 37:57.6 10:24.7

18 262 Rouiller Jessie 1989 Choëx 38:43.9 11:11.0

19 111 Beney Lara 1993 Vetroz 38:54.9 11:22.0

20 259 Roduit Karen 1992 FULLY 39:53.4 12:20.5

21 186 Goguely Angèle 1993 39:57.0 12:24.1

22 141 Cherix Fanny 1991 Pellissier Sport 40:31.2 12:58.3

23 172 Fournier Flavie 2004 Haute-Nendaz 40:48.8 13:15.9

24 201 Lattion Marie 2004 Reppes 40:54.8 13:21.9

25 276 Taramarcaz Jeanne 1995 41:22.8 13:49.9

26 170 Fournier Alexia 2002 Haute-Nendaz 41:45.6 14:12.7

27 149 Darioly Léonie 1990 Fully 41:57.2 14:24.3

28 289 Davet Clémentine 2002 52:55.1 25:22.2

29 269 Schneider Siriane 1994 Saxon 58:25.9 30:53.0

  Juniors Hommes  

1 211 Maccagnan Pierre 2006 Pellissier Sport 24:35.7

2 104 Andrey Yonah 2007 Vernayaz 28:36.5 4:00.8

  Vétérans 2  

1 318 Mariéthoz Cédric 1973 Team Happy Sports Vionnaz 21:25.4
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2 102 Ançay Emmanuel 1972 Trotteurs et Pellissier Sport Martigny 24:49.5 3:24.1

3 291 Carron Nicolas 1969 Pellissier Fully 26:00.5 4:35.1

4 277 Teixeira Jose 1975 CCRunning Saillon 26:24.7 4:59.3

5 60 Hubert Alexandre 1974 Martigny 26:38.7 5:13.3

6 147 Crettex René 1968 Pellissier Sport 27:36.9 6:11.5

7 272 Sierro Jean-Pierre 1969 Valerette Altiski Massongex 27:38.9 6:13.5

8 219 Millius Stephane 1963 Valerette altiski Verossaz 28:28.1 7:02.7

9 193 Haug Philippe 1971 Vouvry 28:38.8 7:13.4

10 108 Beka Miljazim 1975 Pellissier Sport 28:43.2 7:17.8

11 168 Fioletti Moreno 1960 Pellissier Sport Fully 29:00.2 7:34.8

12 159 Detorrenté Stéphane 1973 Martigny 29:02.2 7:36.8

13 177 Gabioud Frédéric 1973 Les trotteurs  / Pellissier sp Martigny 29:09.3 7:43.9

14 302 Badoux Patrick 1968 Valerettealtiski Bex 29:38.5 8:13.1

15 324 Lattion Albert 1967 SC Reppaz Orsières 29:39.9 8:14.5

16 142 Chervaz Gilles 1974 Team GROGNEUX Collombey 31:21.0 9:55.6

17 285 Voltolini David 1971 CA Vétroz / your2max coaching Vétroz 31:35.8 10:10.4

18 114 Bertuchoz Urbain 1966 Les trotteurs Fully 32:19.4 10:54.0

19 197 Kohli Nicolas 1973 Les Trotteurs Fully 32:48.8 11:23.4

20 246 Petoud Fabrice 1974 Pellissier sport Martigny 33:46.2 12:20.8

21 113 Bernasconi Jean-Paul 1966 Collombey 33:52.5 12:27.1

22 215 Métraux Jean-Louis 1974 Metraux running team Leysin 34:10.3 12:44.9

23 247 Pignat Thierry 1963 Monthey 34:17.7 12:52.3

24 140 Chardon Joachim 1969 Team-Hérens Vex 35:07.9 13:42.5

25 317 Adatte Olivier 1968 Chardonne 35:18.2 13:52.8

26 173 Fournier Nicolas 1968 Haute-Nendaz 35:19.1 13:53.7

27 295 Sanchi Stéphane 1973 Préverenges 36:23.8 14:58.4

28 125 Bruchez Alain 1967 Le Châble 36:26.2 15:00.8

29 270 Seppey Jean-Pierre 1964 Les Trotteurs / Mercredi Fully 38:29.5 17:04.1

30 299 Burcher Laurent 1956 Pellissier Marécottes 39:02.9 17:37.5

31 254 Rausis Pascal 1967 La Roche FR 39:10.8 17:45.4

32 239 Panchaud Pascal 1959 La Foulée Saillonintze - Team Saillon 42:11.0 20:45.6

33 322 Benyaklef Rachid 1957 Lauzerte (F) 58:59.9 37:34.5

  Vétérans 1  

1 145 Costa Cesar 1976 CCrunning Saxon Martigny 21:24.0

2 151 De Melo Esteves Fernando 1985 CC Running Saxon La Garde 21:35.8 11.8

3 258 Richard Alain 1985 Evionnaz 23:08.8 1:44.8

4 146 Crettenand Cyril 1984 La Batoue Vercorin 23:44.8 2:20.8

5 182 Gerber Sébastien 1982 Ski Club Nax Nax 23:52.9 2:28.9

6 310 Boitelet Vincent 1985 Fully 24:59.0 3:35.0

7 28 Bolis Gilles 1984 Orsières 25:11.8 3:47.8

8 101 Achermann Matthias 1979 CABV Martigny Champéry 25:17.5 3:53.5

9 116 Bessard Vincent 1977 Leytron 26:58.6 5:34.6

10 311 Guerra Vigo Aurelio 1979 Savièse 27:06.4 5:42.4

11 223 Monnet Fred 1983 La Batoue Isérables 27:11.9 5:47.9

12 148 Crose Andris 1984 Fully 28:02.5 6:38.5

13 154 Décaillet Fabien 1976 Salvan 29:28.3 8:04.3

14 212 Mahieu Pierre 1982 Martigny Croix 29:58.9 8:34.9

15 130 Bruchez Philippe 1976 Martigny 30:03.0 8:39.0

16 195 Jacquemettaz Christophe 1981 Team La Trace Leytron 32:06.4 10:42.4
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17 237 Paccaud Yan 1980 Sion 32:11.0 10:47.0

18 297 Bagnoud David 1983 Granges 32:46.0 11:22.0

19 208 Luisier Cédric 1977 Saillon 36:05.8 14:41.8

20 188 Gonon Cédric 1980 Les Marécottes 36:06.8 14:42.8

21 230 Ngo Phalkun 1980 Salvan 37:28.9 16:04.9

  Elites  

1 143 Chevrier Xavier 1990 Pellissier Sport 20:46.5

2 137 Chaboud Arnaud 2002 Pellissier Sport 21:09.9 23.4

3 312 Granger Kilian 2000 Troistottents 22:02.7 1:16.2

4 255 Regnard Antoine 1996 22:30.3 1:43.8

5 284 Villanese Jean-Xavier 2003 Pellissier Sport 22:38.4 1:51.9

6 323 Allaz Emmanuel 1988 Derupabike Fully 22:49.2 2:02.7

7 309 Crettex Célien 1995 Ravoire 23:00.9 2:14.4

8 316 Dorsaz Samuel 1993 Fully 23:18.6 2:32.1

9 314 Fournier Maxime 1987 Fully 23:28.4 2:41.9

10 185 Gillot Matthieu 1989 Sion 23:38.4 2:51.9

11 320 Lattion Jonathan 1993 Trotteurs du Six Blanc Orsières 23:50.9 3:04.4

12 294 Moulin Michael 1987 Le Levron 23:56.4 3:09.9

13 282 Vanwynsberghe Gaetan 1989 NewConceptSports Le mont sur lausanne 24:45.1 3:58.6

14 226 Moulin Alexis 2000 Martigny 24:48.2 4:01.7

15 115 Bessard Simon 1999 Pellissier Sport Vollèges 25:23.8 4:37.3

16 305 Métraux Dorian 2004 Leysin 25:34.2 4:47.7

17 307 Perret Simon 1995 Pellissier Fully 26:17.3 5:30.8

18 190 Guillaume-Gentil Loïc 1990 CA Vétroz Chamoson 26:25.8 5:39.3

19 121 Bressoud Vincent 1988 Valerette Altiski Verossaz 26:53.9 6:07.4

20 240 Paratte Anaël 1989 Vérossaz 26:57.9 6:11.4

21 117 Beytrison Baptiste 1992 Pont-de-la-Morge 27:46.1 6:59.6

22 292 Theux Maxime 2004 CABV Martigny Martigny 28:03.9 7:17.4

23 303 Circelli Ludovic 1991 Riddes 28:19.8 7:33.3

24 273 Simonet Loïc 1993 Salvan 28:25.7 7:39.2

25 256 Résibois Antoine 1994 Team Burger Pont-de-la-Morge 28:55.5 8:09.0

26 34 Frossard Pierrick 2001 Cvollèges 29:13.0 8:26.5

27 274 Steffen Olivier 1987 Les Paccots 29:56.9 9:10.4

28 132 Carron Léo 2002 Martigny 30:21.6 9:35.1

29 133 Carron Maxime 1996 Bussigny 30:27.3 9:40.8

30 30 Herth Sébastien 1987 Martigny 30:51.6 10:05.1

31 179 Gailloud Adrien 2000 Chable 31:38.5 10:52.0

32 136 Cettou Sébastien 1989 Pellissier Sport 31:40.3 10:53.8

33 109 Bender Tanguy 1993 Team la Trace Fully 31:41.3 10:54.8

34 319 Mariéthoz Shayne 2005 Team Happy Sports Vionnaz 32:38.1 11:51.6

35 29 Allegro Tristan 1997 Sion 32:44.2 11:57.7

36 261 Rossier Guillaume 1986 La Capite Grone 33:25.4 12:38.9

37 224 Morand Emile 1995 Ravoire 33:57.6 13:11.1

38 144 Comby Jean-Gratien 1987 CA Vétroz 34:22.9 13:36.4

39 271 Sequeira Michael 1986 Martigny 34:32.1 13:45.6

40 313 Josi Maxime 1990 Fully 34:48.4 14:01.9

41 234 Orsinger Samuel 1994 SHC Martigny Trail Running Tea Dorénaz 36:49.8 16:03.3

42 315 Frossard Amaël 1996 Martigny 38:11.1 17:24.6

43 150 Dayer Sven 1999 Pellissier Sport 39:38.1 18:51.6
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44 306 Encarnaçao Miguel 1986 Martigny 39:59.5 19:13.0

45 243 Pellissier-Silberstein Manuel 1989 Les Beaux Gosses Les Valettes (bovernier) 40:49.9 20:03.4

46 203 Levrand Gilles 1988 Team Burger Euseigne 41:07.8 20:21.3

  Scratch Dames  

1 301 Badoux Keren 2009 SG St-Maurice Bex 26:48.3

2 161 Dorsaz Claire 1989 Chamoson 27:32.9 44.6

3 183 Germanier Mathilde 1994 Conthey 27:38.6 50.3

4 184 Gillet Estelle 2000 Thollon-les-Mémises 27:50.5 1:02.2

5 290 Emery Eryne 2009 ARTV Veyras 29:01.4 2:13.1

6 118 Bianco Christelle 1984 Mardi Transpi Conthey 29:16.9 2:28.6

7 218 Miere Melanie 1988 Fully 29:39.6 2:51.3

8 127 Bruchez Marisa 1991 CCRunning saxon Sembrancher 30:22.0 3:33.7

9 293 Frossard Valentine 1988 Vollèges 30:30.8 3:42.5

10 279 Tissières Tanja 1993 Verbier 30:49.8 4:01.5

11 225 Morand Emilie 1985 CA Vétroz Sion 30:55.1 4:06.8

12 300 Grand Hélène 2004 Baar 30:55.7 4:07.4

13 167 Ferreira Dulce 1974 Martigny 31:08.9 4:20.6

14 298 Ribeiro Cristina 1971 Chalais 31:33.0 4:44.7

15 129 Bruchez Perrine 1984 CA Vétroz Riddes 31:52.9 5:04.6

16 281 Tremblay Marianne 1977 Haute-Nendaz 32:21.0 5:32.7

17 217 Métraux Valérie 1978 Metraux running team Leysin 32:55.3 6:07.0

18 238 Paltenghi Nuria 1991 Inalpe Dynafit 2.0 Haute-Nendaz 33:25.3 6:37.0

18 192 Guntern Céline 1972 CA Vétroz Haute-Nendaz 33:25.3 6:37.0

20 138 Chambovay Margot 2011 SG ST-Maurice Collonges 33:30.2 6:41.9

21 131 Carron Estelle 2001 Pellissier sport Fully 33:37.0 6:48.7

22 124 Brighton Laetitia 1978 VIS Versegères 34:12.7 7:24.4

23 202 Lcaunes Laura 1992 Martigny 34:16.1 7:27.8

24 123 Brighton Emma 2012 VIS Le Châble 34:20.9 7:32.6

25 304 Frossard Mélanie 1980 Team La Trace Fully 34:32.5 7:44.2

26 171 Fournier Carole 1977 CA Vétroz Sion 35:02.2 8:13.9

27 220 Monbaron Audrey 1984 Riod-Hérémence 35:08.0 8:19.7

28 42 Monnet Charlotte 2013 Isérables 35:11.0 8:22.7

29 257 Ribordy Mathilde 1996 Chemin-Dessus 35:36.7 8:48.4

30 110 Beney Isabelle 1976 your2max / CA Vetroz Vétroz 35:41.8 8:53.5

31 252 Racine Caroline 1987 Les Paccots 35:56.0 9:07.7

32 296 Tremp Valérie 1988 Aproz 36:02.2 9:13.9

33 155 Décaillet Mireille 1975 Salvan 36:04.5 9:16.2

34 205 Lovey Emma 2003 Orsières 36:27.8 9:39.5

35 162 Dubois Florence 1976 Pelissier sport Les marécottes 36:31.3 9:43.0

36 194 Hogg Sophie 2011 Les Granges 36:35.2 9:46.9

37 157 Décaillet Zélie 2009 Salvan 36:37.9 9:49.6

38 135 Carron Bender Anne 1964 La Foulée Saillonintze Fully 36:50.5 10:02.2

39 264 Rybska Magdalena 1993 Chemin Dessus 36:58.7 10:10.4

40 119 Borgeaud Murielle 1973 Le Gang Champéry 37:37.1 10:48.8

41 166 Farquet Marie 1995 Ski club Levron Vollèges 37:57.6 11:09.3

42 262 Rouiller Jessie 1989 Choëx 38:43.9 11:55.6

43 134 Carron Vanessa 1977 La Foulée Saillonintze/Team Pe Fully 38:51.6 12:03.3

44 111 Beney Lara 1993 Vetroz 38:54.9 12:06.6

45 259 Roduit Karen 1992 FULLY 39:53.4 13:05.1
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46 186 Goguely Angèle 1993 39:57.0 13:08.7

47 221 Monbaron Chloé 2010 Riod-Hérémence 40:29.7 13:41.4

48 141 Cherix Fanny 1991 Pellissier Sport 40:31.2 13:42.9

49 172 Fournier Flavie 2004 Haute-Nendaz 40:48.8 14:00.5

50 201 Lattion Marie 2004 Reppes 40:54.8 14:06.5

51 276 Taramarcaz Jeanne 1995 41:22.8 14:34.5

52 170 Fournier Alexia 2002 Haute-Nendaz 41:45.6 14:57.3

53 174 Fournier Pélagie 1978 Haute-Nendaz 41:53.6 15:05.3

54 149 Darioly Léonie 1990 Fully 41:57.2 15:08.9

55 235 Owen Gomez Ellie 2012 Verbier 46:33.3 19:45.0

56 187 Gomez Conchi 1970 Verbier 47:38.1 20:49.8

57 106 Bakker Anne 1963 Hérémence 51:03.1 24:14.8

58 321 Robichon Florence 1957 Lauzerte (F) 52:30.5 25:42.2

59 289 Davet Clémentine 2002 52:55.1 26:06.8

60 269 Schneider Siriane 1994 Saxon 58:25.9 31:37.6

  Scratch  

1 143 Chevrier Xavier 1990 Pellissier Sport 20:46.5

2 137 Chaboud Arnaud 2002 Pellissier Sport 21:09.9 23.4

3 145 Costa Cesar 1976 CCrunning Saxon Martigny 21:24.0 37.5

4 318 Mariéthoz Cédric 1973 Team Happy Sports Vionnaz 21:25.4 38.9

5 151 De Melo Esteves Fernando 1985 CC Running Saxon La Garde 21:35.8 49.3

6 312 Granger Kilian 2000 Troistottents 22:02.7 1:16.2

7 255 Regnard Antoine 1996 22:30.3 1:43.8

8 284 Villanese Jean-Xavier 2003 Pellissier Sport 22:38.4 1:51.9

9 323 Allaz Emmanuel 1988 Derupabike Fully 22:49.2 2:02.7

10 309 Crettex Célien 1995 Ravoire 23:00.9 2:14.4

11 258 Richard Alain 1985 Evionnaz 23:08.8 2:22.3

12 316 Dorsaz Samuel 1993 Fully 23:18.6 2:32.1

13 314 Fournier Maxime 1987 Fully 23:28.4 2:41.9

14 185 Gillot Matthieu 1989 Sion 23:38.4 2:51.9

15 146 Crettenand Cyril 1984 La Batoue Vercorin 23:44.8 2:58.3

16 320 Lattion Jonathan 1993 Trotteurs du Six Blanc Orsières 23:50.9 3:04.4

17 182 Gerber Sébastien 1982 Ski Club Nax Nax 23:52.9 3:06.4

18 294 Moulin Michael 1987 Le Levron 23:56.4 3:09.9

19 211 Maccagnan Pierre 2006 Pellissier Sport 24:35.7 3:49.2

20 282 Vanwynsberghe Gaetan 1989 NewConceptSports Le mont sur lausanne 24:45.1 3:58.6

21 226 Moulin Alexis 2000 Martigny 24:48.2 4:01.7

22 102 Ançay Emmanuel 1972 Trotteurs et Pellissier Sport Martigny 24:49.5 4:03.0

23 310 Boitelet Vincent 1985 Fully 24:59.0 4:12.5

24 216 Métraux Natan 2008 Metraux running team Leysin 25:03.7 4:17.2

25 28 Bolis Gilles 1984 Orsières 25:11.8 4:25.3

26 101 Achermann Matthias 1979 CABV Martigny Champéry 25:17.5 4:31.0

27 115 Bessard Simon 1999 Pellissier Sport Vollèges 25:23.8 4:37.3

28 288 Maccagnan Antoine 2008 SC Bex Bex 25:25.7 4:39.2

29 305 Métraux Dorian 2004 Leysin 25:34.2 4:47.7

30 236 Paccaud Jérémy 2010 Sion 25:56.6 5:10.1

31 291 Carron Nicolas 1969 Pellissier Fully 26:00.5 5:14.0

32 139 Chambovay Thibaud 2009 SG ST-Maurice Collonges 26:14.2 5:27.7

33 307 Perret Simon 1995 Pellissier Fully 26:17.3 5:30.8
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34 277 Teixeira Jose 1975 CCRunning Saillon 26:24.7 5:38.2

35 190 Guillaume-Gentil Loïc 1990 CA Vétroz Chamoson 26:25.8 5:39.3

36 60 Hubert Alexandre 1974 Martigny 26:38.7 5:52.2

37 301 Badoux Keren 2009 SG St-Maurice Bex 26:48.3 6:01.8

38 121 Bressoud Vincent 1988 Valerette Altiski Verossaz 26:53.9 6:07.4

39 240 Paratte Anaël 1989 Vérossaz 26:57.9 6:11.4

40 116 Bessard Vincent 1977 Leytron 26:58.6 6:12.1

41 311 Guerra Vigo Aurelio 1979 Savièse 27:06.4 6:19.9

42 223 Monnet Fred 1983 La Batoue Isérables 27:11.9 6:25.4

43 161 Dorsaz Claire 1989 Chamoson 27:32.9 6:46.4

44 156 Décaillet Nolan 2012 Académie Trail Running Valais Salvan 27:36.8 6:50.3

45 147 Crettex René 1968 Pellissier Sport 27:36.9 6:50.4

46 183 Germanier Mathilde 1994 Conthey 27:38.6 6:52.1

47 272 Sierro Jean-Pierre 1969 Valerette Altiski Massongex 27:38.9 6:52.4

48 117 Beytrison Baptiste 1992 Pont-de-la-Morge 27:46.1 6:59.6

49 184 Gillet Estelle 2000 Thollon-les-Mémises 27:50.5 7:04.0

50 148 Crose Andris 1984 Fully 28:02.5 7:16.0

51 292 Theux Maxime 2004 CABV Martigny Martigny 28:03.9 7:17.4

52 303 Circelli Ludovic 1991 Riddes 28:19.8 7:33.3

53 273 Simonet Loïc 1993 Salvan 28:25.7 7:39.2

54 219 Millius Stephane 1963 Valerette altiski Verossaz 28:28.1 7:41.6

55 104 Andrey Yonah 2007 Vernayaz 28:36.5 7:50.0

56 193 Haug Philippe 1971 Vouvry 28:38.8 7:52.3

57 108 Beka Miljazim 1975 Pellissier Sport 28:43.2 7:56.7

58 256 Résibois Antoine 1994 Team Burger Pont-de-la-Morge 28:55.5 8:09.0

59 168 Fioletti Moreno 1960 Pellissier Sport Fully 29:00.2 8:13.7

60 290 Emery Eryne 2009 ARTV Veyras 29:01.4 8:14.9

61 159 Detorrenté Stéphane 1973 Martigny 29:02.2 8:15.7

62 177 Gabioud Frédéric 1973 Les trotteurs  / Pellissier sp Martigny 29:09.3 8:22.8

63 34 Frossard Pierrick 2001 Cvollèges 29:13.0 8:26.5

64 118 Bianco Christelle 1984 Mardi Transpi Conthey 29:16.9 8:30.4

65 154 Décaillet Fabien 1976 Salvan 29:28.3 8:41.8

66 302 Badoux Patrick 1968 Valerettealtiski Bex 29:38.5 8:52.0

67 218 Miere Melanie 1988 Fully 29:39.6 8:53.1

68 324 Lattion Albert 1967 SC Reppaz Orsières 29:39.9 8:53.4

69 274 Steffen Olivier 1987 Les Paccots 29:56.9 9:10.4

70 212 Mahieu Pierre 1982 Martigny Croix 29:58.9 9:12.4

71 130 Bruchez Philippe 1976 Martigny 30:03.0 9:16.5

72 132 Carron Léo 2002 Martigny 30:21.6 9:35.1

73 127 Bruchez Marisa 1991 CCRunning saxon Sembrancher 30:22.0 9:35.5

74 133 Carron Maxime 1996 Bussigny 30:27.3 9:40.8

75 293 Frossard Valentine 1988 Vollèges 30:30.8 9:44.3

76 279 Tissières Tanja 1993 Verbier 30:49.8 10:03.3

77 30 Herth Sébastien 1987 Martigny 30:51.6 10:05.1

78 225 Morand Emilie 1985 CA Vétroz Sion 30:55.1 10:08.6

79 300 Grand Hélène 2004 Baar 30:55.7 10:09.2

80 167 Ferreira Dulce 1974 Martigny 31:08.9 10:22.4

81 142 Chervaz Gilles 1974 Team GROGNEUX Collombey 31:21.0 10:34.5

82 298 Ribeiro Cristina 1971 Chalais 31:33.0 10:46.5

83 285 Voltolini David 1971 CA Vétroz / your2max coaching Vétroz 31:35.8 10:49.3

84 179 Gailloud Adrien 2000 Chable 31:38.5 10:52.0

85 136 Cettou Sébastien 1989 Pellissier Sport 31:40.3 10:53.8
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86 109 Bender Tanguy 1993 Team la Trace Fully 31:41.3 10:54.8

87 129 Bruchez Perrine 1984 CA Vétroz Riddes 31:52.9 11:06.4

88 195 Jacquemettaz Christophe 1981 Team La Trace Leytron 32:06.4 11:19.9

89 237 Paccaud Yan 1980 Sion 32:11.0 11:24.5

90 114 Bertuchoz Urbain 1966 Les trotteurs Fully 32:19.4 11:32.9

91 281 Tremblay Marianne 1977 Haute-Nendaz 32:21.0 11:34.5

92 319 Mariéthoz Shayne 2005 Team Happy Sports Vionnaz 32:38.1 11:51.6

93 29 Allegro Tristan 1997 Sion 32:44.2 11:57.7

94 297 Bagnoud David 1983 Granges 32:46.0 11:59.5

95 197 Kohli Nicolas 1973 Les Trotteurs Fully 32:48.8 12:02.3

96 217 Métraux Valérie 1978 Metraux running team Leysin 32:55.3 12:08.8

97 238 Paltenghi Nuria 1991 Inalpe Dynafit 2.0 Haute-Nendaz 33:25.3 12:38.8

97 192 Guntern Céline 1972 CA Vétroz Haute-Nendaz 33:25.3 12:38.8

99 261 Rossier Guillaume 1986 La Capite Grone 33:25.4 12:38.9

100 138 Chambovay Margot 2011 SG ST-Maurice Collonges 33:30.2 12:43.7

101 131 Carron Estelle 2001 Pellissier sport Fully 33:37.0 12:50.5

102 246 Petoud Fabrice 1974 Pellissier sport Martigny 33:46.2 12:59.7

103 113 Bernasconi Jean-Paul 1966 Collombey 33:52.5 13:06.0

104 224 Morand Emile 1995 Ravoire 33:57.6 13:11.1

105 215 Métraux Jean-Louis 1974 Metraux running team Leysin 34:10.3 13:23.8

106 124 Brighton Laetitia 1978 VIS Versegères 34:12.7 13:26.2

107 202 Lcaunes Laura 1992 Martigny 34:16.1 13:29.6

108 222 Monbaron Mathys 2010 Team Hérens Riod-Hérémence 34:16.3 13:29.8

109 247 Pignat Thierry 1963 Monthey 34:17.7 13:31.2

110 123 Brighton Emma 2012 VIS Le Châble 34:20.9 13:34.4

111 144 Comby Jean-Gratien 1987 CA Vétroz 34:22.9 13:36.4

112 229 Ngo Achille 2011 Salvan 34:24.3 13:37.8

113 271 Sequeira Michael 1986 Martigny 34:32.1 13:45.6

114 304 Frossard Mélanie 1980 Team La Trace Fully 34:32.5 13:46.0

115 313 Josi Maxime 1990 Fully 34:48.4 14:01.9

116 171 Fournier Carole 1977 CA Vétroz Sion 35:02.2 14:15.7

117 140 Chardon Joachim 1969 Team-Hérens Vex 35:07.9 14:21.4

118 220 Monbaron Audrey 1984 Riod-Hérémence 35:08.0 14:21.5

119 42 Monnet Charlotte 2013 Isérables 35:11.0 14:24.5

120 6 Elsig Noé 2013 ZigTeam Martigny 35:13.1 14:26.6

121 317 Adatte Olivier 1968 Chardonne 35:18.2 14:31.7

122 173 Fournier Nicolas 1968 Haute-Nendaz 35:19.1 14:32.6

123 257 Ribordy Mathilde 1996 Chemin-Dessus 35:36.7 14:50.2

124 110 Beney Isabelle 1976 your2max / CA Vetroz Vétroz 35:41.8 14:55.3

125 252 Racine Caroline 1987 Les Paccots 35:56.0 15:09.5

126 296 Tremp Valérie 1988 Aproz 36:02.2 15:15.7

127 155 Décaillet Mireille 1975 Salvan 36:04.5 15:18.0

128 208 Luisier Cédric 1977 Saillon 36:05.8 15:19.3

129 188 Gonon Cédric 1980 Les Marécottes 36:06.8 15:20.3

130 37 Encarnaçao Noa 2012 Martigny 36:18.8 15:32.3

131 308 Paratte Hugo 2009 Courgenay 36:22.3 15:35.8

132 295 Sanchi Stéphane 1973 Préverenges 36:23.8 15:37.3

133 125 Bruchez Alain 1967 Le Châble 36:26.2 15:39.7

134 205 Lovey Emma 2003 Orsières 36:27.8 15:41.3

135 162 Dubois Florence 1976 Pelissier sport Les marécottes 36:31.3 15:44.8

136 194 Hogg Sophie 2011 Les Granges 36:35.2 15:48.7

137 157 Décaillet Zélie 2009 Salvan 36:37.9 15:51.4
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138 234 Orsinger Samuel 1994 SHC Martigny Trail Running Tea Dorénaz 36:49.8 16:03.3

139 135 Carron Bender Anne 1964 La Foulée Saillonintze Fully 36:50.5 16:04.0

140 264 Rybska Magdalena 1993 Chemin Dessus 36:58.7 16:12.2

141 230 Ngo Phalkun 1980 Salvan 37:28.9 16:42.4

142 119 Borgeaud Murielle 1973 Le Gang Champéry 37:37.1 16:50.6

143 166 Farquet Marie 1995 Ski club Levron Vollèges 37:57.6 17:11.1

144 315 Frossard Amaël 1996 Martigny 38:11.1 17:24.6

145 270 Seppey Jean-Pierre 1964 Les Trotteurs / Mercredi Fully 38:29.5 17:43.0

146 262 Rouiller Jessie 1989 Choëx 38:43.9 17:57.4

147 134 Carron Vanessa 1977 La Foulée Saillonintze/Team Pe Fully 38:51.6 18:05.1

148 111 Beney Lara 1993 Vetroz 38:54.9 18:08.4

149 299 Burcher Laurent 1956 Pellissier Marécottes 39:02.9 18:16.4

150 254 Rausis Pascal 1967 La Roche FR 39:10.8 18:24.3

151 150 Dayer Sven 1999 Pellissier Sport 39:38.1 18:51.6

152 259 Roduit Karen 1992 FULLY 39:53.4 19:06.9

153 186 Goguely Angèle 1993 39:57.0 19:10.5

154 306 Encarnaçao Miguel 1986 Martigny 39:59.5 19:13.0

155 221 Monbaron Chloé 2010 Riod-Hérémence 40:29.7 19:43.2

156 141 Cherix Fanny 1991 Pellissier Sport 40:31.2 19:44.7

157 172 Fournier Flavie 2004 Haute-Nendaz 40:48.8 20:02.3

158 243 Pellissier-Silberstein Manuel 1989 Les Beaux Gosses Les Valettes (bovernier) 40:49.9 20:03.4

159 201 Lattion Marie 2004 Reppes 40:54.8 20:08.3

160 203 Levrand Gilles 1988 Team Burger Euseigne 41:07.8 20:21.3

161 276 Taramarcaz Jeanne 1995 41:22.8 20:36.3

162 170 Fournier Alexia 2002 Haute-Nendaz 41:45.6 20:59.1

163 174 Fournier Pélagie 1978 Haute-Nendaz 41:53.6 21:07.1

164 149 Darioly Léonie 1990 Fully 41:57.2 21:10.7

165 239 Panchaud Pascal 1959 La Foulée Saillonintze - Team Saillon 42:11.0 21:24.5

166 235 Owen Gomez Ellie 2012 Verbier 46:33.3 25:46.8

167 187 Gomez Conchi 1970 Verbier 47:38.1 26:51.6

168 106 Bakker Anne 1963 Hérémence 51:03.1 30:16.6

169 321 Robichon Florence 1957 Lauzerte (F) 52:30.5 31:44.0

170 289 Davet Clémentine 2002 52:55.1 32:08.6

171 269 Schneider Siriane 1994 Saxon 58:25.9 37:39.4

172 322 Benyaklef Rachid 1957 Lauzerte (F) 58:59.9 38:13.4

  Non classés  

Absents (60)

103 Andenmatten Zufferey Franziska 1968 Vissoie

105 Bagnoud Bastien 1988 Evolène

107 Balsiger Rémy 1990 St-Legier

112 Berard Richard 1971 KMV Team la Trace Fully

120 Bortone Valérie 1970

122 Brighton Alexandre 1983 Versegeres

126 Bruchez Laurent 1956 Pellissier Les Marécottes

128 Bruchez Mathieu 1979 Le Châble VS

152 De Sousa Rémy 1980 Saxon

153 De Sousa - Brandenberger Annick 1986 Saxon

158 Despland Marine 2000 Sion
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160 Dirand Adrien 1982 Martigny

163 Dumusc Cynthia 1990 Vouvry

164 Dumusc Sven 1985 montreux-rennaz-cyclisme / gx- Vouvry

165 Farquet Alexandre 1995 Wallis Track Runner Sion

169 Fleury Patrick 1992 Mardi transpi Hérémence

175 Francois Amandine 1982 Martigny

176 Friend Tristan 2008 Le Chable

178 Gabioud Zoé 2003 Reppes

180 Gay Frédéric 1983 Les Papis'S Fully

181 Genet Stéphane 1985 Pellissier Sport

189 Gonon Stella 2010 Les Marécottes

191 Gunter Sophie 1999 Haute-Nendaz

196 Kieffer Jacques 1971 Team La Trace / Les Trotteurs Fully

198 Labat Nicolas 1983 CCRunning Saxon Saxon

199 Lambiel Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz Leytron

200 Lang Baptiste 2005 Nike trail Grimisuat

204 Lonfat Michel 1968 www.plongeur.ch Savièse

206 Lovey Romain 1989 Valerette Altiski Verossaz

207 Loye Justine 2010 Salvan

209 Luyet Anne-Valérie 1987 CA Vétroz Savièse

210 Mabillard Delphine 1988 CA Vétroz Chamoson

213 Margé Guillaume 1995 Saillon

214 Meizoz Valérie 1975 La Foulée Saillonintze

227 Moulin Mathéo 2009 Martigny

228 Moulin Valérie 1981 Martigny

231 Ngo Sophie 1980 Salvan

232 Nico Jessica 1985 Pellissier Sport

233 Odiet Gregory Anthony 1990 Heatnation Martigny

241 Pellissier Gilles 2012 Pellissier Sport

242 Pellissier Lella 1976 Pellissier Sport

244 Perdrieu Christelle 1984 Le Sappey

245 Perdrix Christoph 1981 TriValais Fully

248 Postiaux Jonathan 1981 Salvan Salvan

249 Poulin Soraya 1996 CS13* Sion

250 Pradegan Jade 2006 Martigny-Croix

251 Pradera Maximin 1995 Les Valettes

253 Rausis Chantal 1970 PROJO Conthey

260 Roduit Sylvain 1981 Fully

263 Roux Blaise 1974 Medsport Savièse

265 Saudan Cyril 1989 Pellissier sport Evionnaz

266 Saudan Mireille 1989 Evionnaz

267 Sauthier Nathalie 1987 Hérémence

268 Sbaï Natalie 1969 Medsport Woman Savièse

275 Tâche Laurent 1974 Valerettealtiski Vouvry

278 Terrettaz Thomas 1995 Pellissier sport Ayent

280 Traczynski Sarah 1988 Fully

283 Villanese Andrea 1974 Pellissier sport Challand saint victor

286 Vouilloz Elise 2000 CA Vétroz Saxon

287 Zufferey Marion 1999 St.-Jean

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)


